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Level 2 State Stream Womens Pair (Senior)

2026 Claudia Coull, Alannah Youssef North Shore Acrobatics 37.500

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 18.300 18.30017.300

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 19.200 19.20018.200

2035 Talia Sezgin, Sofia Chu SXL Gymnastics 37.500

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 18.900 18.90017.900

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 18.600 18.60017.600

2006 Jolie Beehag, Tigerlily Lloyd Acrogym Acrobatics Clu 36.800

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 18.100 18.10017.100

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 18.700 18.70017.700

2034 Lara Groves-Berry, Samantha He SXL Gymnastics 36.600

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 17.800 17.80016.800

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 18.800 18.80017.800

2010 Henessey Higbid, Emily Butcher Sydney Gymnastics Ce 36.000

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 17.800 17.80016.800

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 18.200 18.20017.200

2031 Accalia Robinson, Eleanor Veeneman SXL Gymnastics 36.000

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 17.600 17.60016.600

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 18.400 18.40017.400

2027 Avalon Lin, Helena  Armstrong North Shore Acrobatics 35.800

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 17.700 17.70016.700

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 18.100 18.10017.100

2005 Indiana Radman, Talia Skinner Acrogym Acrobatics Clu 34.700

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 17.500 17.50016.500

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 17.200 17.20016.200

2014 Milica Dobric, Shriyaa Thaker Sydney Gymnastics Ce 34.300

0.00 0.301.000Balance 0.3000.00 0.000 16.900 16.60015.900

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 17.700 17.70016.700

2029 Lily Cao, Eve Gunaseelan SXL Gymnastics 34.100

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 17.300 17.30016.300

0.00 0.301.000Dynamic 0.3000.00 0.000 17.100 16.80016.100
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2017 Isobel Borserio, Nela Hornikova A.A.G.I. 33.800

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 17.800 17.80016.800

0.00 0.301.000Dynamic 0.3000.00 0.000 16.300 16.00015.300

2012 Tina Husseini, Jaedus Peterson Sydney Gymnastics Ce 33.500

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 17.100 17.10016.100

0.00 0.101.000Dynamic 0.1000.00 0.000 16.500 16.40015.500

2030 Madeline Debell, Emilie Hartcher SXL Gymnastics 33.100

0.00 0.701.000Balance 0.7000.00 0.000 16.300 15.60015.300

0.00 0.401.000Dynamic 0.4000.00 0.000 17.900 17.50016.900

2033 Romy Payard, Annabel Haley SXL Gymnastics 33.000

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 17.300 17.30016.300

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 15.700 15.70014.700

2036 Sophia Russell, Mia  Lucifero Caringbah YMCA 32.300

0.00 0.101.000Balance 0.1000.00 0.000 16.500 16.40015.500

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 15.900 15.90014.900

2022 Lily Durant, Ellie Paine Gosford Gymnastics Cl 32.200

0.00 0.601.000Balance 0.6000.00 0.000 16.300 15.70015.300

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 16.500 16.50015.500

2028 Kirsten Doran, Caitlin  Miller Phoenix Academy of Gy 32.100

0.00 0.301.000Balance 0.3000.00 0.000 16.600 16.30015.600

0.00 0.301.000Dynamic 0.3000.00 0.000 16.100 15.80015.100

2023 Savannah Carter, Grace Carey JA Gym Sports 31.900

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 16.100 16.10015.100

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 15.800 15.80014.800

2009 Hannah Ashdown, Madaleine Roth Gladesville RSL Gymna 31.500

0.00 0.301.000Balance 0.3000.00 0.000 15.000 14.70014.000

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 16.800 16.80015.800

2038 Kalani Blayney, Sahara Everts Oak Flats 29.900

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 14.600 14.60013.600

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 15.300 15.30014.300
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2019 Chloe Poll, Sejal Chaugule PCYC Campbelltown G 29.800

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 15.300 15.30014.300

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 14.500 14.50013.500

2037 Ashlynn Fortey, Gianna Russell Caringbah YMCA 29.100

0.00 0.601.000Balance 0.6000.00 0.000 15.200 14.60014.200

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 14.500 14.50013.500

2015 Alyssa Beekman, Paige  Horsnell Sydney Gymnastics Ce 27.700

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 15.100 15.10014.100

0.00 1.000.900Dynamic 1.0000.00 0.000 13.600 12.60012.700


